
GST Computation - Approval Form

JMKGEC Realtors Prt Ltd

D. Outward taxable supplies

F. Net tax payable (D - C)

Remarks:

0.c0

\ut
Notes: I Attach relevant slatements. copies of ledgers and other doctul):rlls to

This lorm rnust be subrnitted on the Friday prcccding the 15"' ol'crrch

Payment rnust be made on or bcfore time.

Account for the payment in Fridays statement.

Wherever possible rnake payments through YES Bank.

this fornr
month.

ol
2

4

5

Companyifirm
name

To date 30-June-2018From date 0l -June-2018

Total taxable
value

IGST CGST SGS'fIten.l

A. ITC available from previous
periods

1,256.8513,965.00 1,256.8sB. ITC for the cunent period

1,256.85 1,256.8s13,965.00

0.00

0.00C. Total ITC

r8,22,t74.89 0.00/ 1,63,99s.74 1,63,99s.7 4

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
E. Outward supplies - nil rated

/exempted

0.00 t,62,738.89 1,62,738.89

3,25,477.78Amount paidDetails of amount paid :

Accountant

Sign
\8

Challan date

Sarnbasi','a Rao

Challan no

Approved

t1H\Y
=.Aor\ts

Date

MD
1,'l

\



JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Gokul, Distillery Road
Raniguni, Secunderabad 500003
CIN: U701 00AP201 0PTC067673

GST Computation
1 -Jun-2018 to 30-Jun-201 8

GSTR.3t] lJun-20'18 to 30Jun-2018
Returns Summary

Total nu rber of vouchers for the period
lnclude(i in returns

Pafticiiating in retum tables 16

No direct implication in return tables 0
Nol rele,/ant for relurns
lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

2::

lr'

O utward Supplies

Jarti culars TaxableValue Integrated
Tax

Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amo:r.,
Amount

3,27,991.48

3,27,991.rA

Local S rles

Taxabl)
18,2474.89
18,22,174.89

Total Outward Supplies 18,22,174.89 1,63,995.74 1,63,99s.7^l

1,63,995.74 1,63,995.74

1,63,995.741,63,995.74

3,27,99f.4d

18,22,174.89 '1,63,995.74 .1,63,995.74
3,27,991.48Total Liability

lnwa rd Supplies

Local P.rrchase

Taxable

Exempted

Reverse Charge Supplies

5,20,9'15.50

13,965.00

5,06,950.50

13,750.00

1,256.85

1,256.85

1,256.85

1,256.85

2,5'l!-
2,513.7a

2,475.00

5,34,655.50

1,237.50

2,494.35 2,494.35 4,988.70

Tottil lnput Tax Credit 5,20,9'15.50 ,1,256.85 1,256.85 2,513.7i

$

Totrl lnward Supplies

1@.50



JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Gokul, Distillery Road
Rahigunj, Secunderabad 500003
CIN: U701 00AP201 0PTC067673

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Jun-201 8 to 30-Jun-20'18

lndirect Expenses
Property Tax
Bank Charges
lnterest on Loan
lnteres! on OD
Managenent Supryision Charges

Rent Paid
Salary

Nett Profit

1-Jun-20'18 to 30-Jun-201 I Particulars

5,34,665.50 lndirect lncomes
Renfal Serylces4,81,614.00

147.50

5,654.00
8.035.00

13,965.00
13,750.O0

11.500.00

12,87,509.25

18 174.75 Total

Particulars 1-Jun-2018 to '18

Total

18,22,17175
18,22,174.75

18 17 4.7 5

,t4$y



JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Sales Register
1-Jun-2018 to 3O-Jun-2018

CGST
Gross TotalVch No.

TypeDate
29,790.00 cr
31,130.21 cr
33,064.40 Cr

38,814.79 Cr

34 Cr31,1 9b
29,790.00 cr
31,130.21 Cr
33,064.40 cr
38,814.79 cr

3,45,891.25 Cr

3,67,382.00 cr
4,31,275.50 cr

00 Cr
00 Cr

3,46
3,31

,626.
,000.

4,08,151.67 lrr
4,33,511.04 l)r
5,08,904.98 Dr

l)r8.68
rl).0090,5803,KGEC/010/20

I o1

o1JM o
1o-1 t201JMKGEC/o1 I18-21201JMKGEC/o1

9113120c/01JMKGE .74 Ct117 4.7 Cr

Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

1166.37 t)r21

LtdServices0ataKarvy
LtdPvt.reute]shaComPKawY
LrdPvt.areGomputershKarvy

Snaa poorthySpand
dana SpoorthYSpan

'18I
'1-Jun-2018

1-Jun-2018

1-Jun-2018

1-Jun-2018
Total

Rou nd
off

0.24 Ct
0.10 Dr

l
1

0 4ct

(

Gokul, Distillery Road

CIN:

31,196.34 crl

I

'|--1

(



JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Gokul, Distillery Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 500003
CIN: U701 00AP201 0PTC067673

Purchase Register
1-Jun-2018 to 30-Jun-201 8

Date Pafliculars

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

Voucher
Type

Vch No. Gross Total f'Ianageme-
nt

$upervision
Charges

CGST SGST Round
off

TDS on
Professio-

nal
Charges

30-Jun-20'18

30-Jun-2018

30-Jun2018

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

5
6
7

3,968.00 Cr
5,941.00 Cr
5,{73.00 Cr

3,674.00 Dr
5,501.00 Dr
4.790.00 Dr

330.66 Dr
495.09 Dr
431.10 Dr

1,256.85 Dr

330.66 Dr
495.09 Dr
431.10 Dr

0.32 Cr
0.18 Cr
O.2OCt

367.00 Cr
550.00 Cr
479.00 Cr

Grand Total 15,082.00 Ct 1,256.85 Dr 0.70 Cr 1,396.00 cr

(

(


